
$634,900 - 7 Schaeffer Ln, Lewes
MLS® #DESU2043070 

$634,900
4 Bedroom, 2.50 Bathroom, 2,034 sqft
Single Family on 0 Acres

PAGAN CREEK VILLAGE, Lewes, DE

Here's your opportunity to own a reasonably
priced, uniquely designed EAGLES NEST
HOME on the EAST SIDE OF ROUTE 1 IN
LEWES with wrap around porches and
panoramic views..  Within biking distance to
downtown Lewes beaches, shopping and
restaurants as well as the bike trails .   This
lovingly updated home offers 2 bedrooms, 2
baths, living area and dining all on the top
floor, with 2 additional large bedrooms and
one full bath, as well as a gas fireplace and
additional living area on the ground level. 
 Outside you will enjoy a private oasis
complete with hot tub and above ground pool,
completely fenced rear yard, oversized 2 car
garage and 2 sheds with parking for 8 cars. 
Looking for gorgeous curb appeal?   Well here
it is!  Bring your boat or RV to this spacious
property WITHOUT AN HOA.    Offering 4
bedrooms and 2 1/2 baths, this 2 story home
can be easily modified for a mother/daughter
home or use it for an income making property
via VRBO.  Make your offer today on this
beautifully maintained home with gorgeous
curb appeal.

Built in 1989

Essential Information

MLS® # DESU2043070

Price $634,900

Bedrooms 4



Bathrooms 2.50

Full Baths 2

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 2,034

Acres 0.49

Year Built 1989

Type Single Family

Sub-Type Detached

Style Art Deco, Contemporary, Post & Beam

Status Closed

Community Information

Address 7 Schaeffer Ln

Area Lewes Rehoboth Hundred (31009)

Subdivision PAGAN CREEK VILLAGE

City Lewes

County SUSSEX-DE

State DE

Zip Code 19958

Sussex Delaware Quadrant East of Rt 1

Amenities

Amenities Entry Lvl BR, Master Bath(s), Spiral Staircase, Water Treat System,
Walk-in Closet(s), Tub Shower

Parking Paved Driveway

# of Garages 2

Garages Garage - Front Entry, Garage Door Opener

Has Pool Yes

Pool Above Ground

Interior

Appliances Dryer, Oven/Range-Electric, Refrigerator, Washer, Water Heater,
Microwave

Heating Forced Air, Heat Pump - Electric BackUp

Cooling Central A/C

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

Fireplaces Gas/Propane

# of Stories 2



Stories 2 Story

Exterior

Exterior Frame

Exterior Features Hot Tub, Outbuilding Apartment, Outside Shower, Deck(s), Patio,
Balcony, Porch-wraparound, Aluminum, Fenced-Rear

Lot Description Landscaping, Level, Rear Yard, SideYard(s), Front Yard

Roof Architectural Shingle

Foundation Slab

School Information

District CAPE HENLOPEN

Additional Information

Date Listed June 18th, 2023

Days on Market 3

Zoning AR-1

Listing Details

Listing Office The Lisa Mathena Group, Inc.
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